UGN CARRI Lybe@known

Season Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

JON CARRILLO CAMARA

Bornin: PASAI DONIBANE 06-12-
1990

Competing
inthe

ACT
ONDARROA Yes
ONDARROA Yes
ONDARROA Yes
ONDARROA Yes
ONDARROA Yes
KAIKU Yes
ONDARROA Yes
ONDARROA Yes

No
SAN JUAN Yes
SAN JUAN Yes
SAN JUAN Yes

No
SAN JUAN Yes

No
SAN JUAN No
SAN JUAN No
SAN JUAN No
SAN JUAN No
SAN JUAN No
SAN JUAN No
SAN JUAN No
SAN JUAN No

Times
Condition on
boat

Own 10
Own 19
Not own 13
Notown 17
Not own 19
Notown 15
Notown 15
Notown 17
Formed 10
Formed 10
Formed 10
Formed 6
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Formed

SAN
JUAN
CMO
Valves

Clubs Number Best Wor st

20:11,10 23:30,28
20:01,50 22:40,12
19:43,34 22:48,38
19:57,94 21:37,37
19:30,52 22:03,68
20:12,72 22:02,16
19:16,24 22:03,32
19:50,66 21:47,52

19:34,66 21:29,76
18:03,86 20:38,73
19:37,86 23:17,94

SAMIVANCM ONValves
Times  Clubs
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
8 9 80
1 8 111
3 10 72
0 9 77
1 7 115
1 12 40
5 7 116
2 8 99
9 4 147
8 5 138
9 5 120
11 6 125

19:18,44 21:37,56



